AG-mill_Series_Chi.indd   b 2010/09/07   18:01:34
φ20 (AGRERS)
Tool
S50C (180HB)
Work Material
(V=40m / min)
Cutting Speed
(f =0.1mm / tooth)

22   75 140 20 4 ●
24   90 160 20 5 ●
25   90 160 25 5 ●
28   90 160 25 5 ●
30   90 160 25 5 ●
32 106 180 32 6 ●
35 106 180 32 6 ●
40 125 200 32 6 ●
45 125 230 42 6 ●
50 150 250 42 6 ●
：± 0.1mm
Tolerance of Mill Dia.
：h7
Tolerance of Shank Dia.
Code No. D r L d N Stock
AGRERS6R0.5   6 0.5 15   60 6 4 ●
AGRERS6R1   6    1 15   60 6 4 ●
AGRERS8R0.5   8 0.5 20   65 10 4 ●
AGRERS8R1   8    1 20   65 10 4 ●
AGRERS10R1 10    1 25   75 10 4 ●
AGRERS10R1.5 10 1.5 25   75 10 4 ●
AGRERS10R2 10    2 25   75 10 4 ●
AGRERS12R1 12    1 30   80 12 4 ●
AGRERS12R1.5 12 1.5 30  80 12 4 ●
AGRERS12R2 12    2 30   80 12 4 ●
AGRERS16R2 16    2 40   95 16 4 ●
Code No. D r L d N Stock
AGRERS16R2.5 16 2.5 40   95 16 4 ●
AGRERS16R3 16    3 40   95 16 4 ●
AGRERS16R4 16    4 40   95 16 4 ●
AGRERS20R2.5 20 2.5 45 110 20 4 ●
AGRERS20R3 20    3 45 110 20 4 ●
AGRERS20R4 20    4 45 110 20 4 ●
AGRERS25R2.5 25 2.5 50 120 25 5 ●
AGRERS20R3 25    3 50 120 25 5 ●
AGRERS25R4 25    4 50 120 25 5 ●
：± 0.1mm
Tolerance of Mill Dia.
：h7
Tolerance of Shank Dia.